Multi-District Livestock Judging
May 03, 2025

District 11 Junior - Livestock: Overall

Nueces Co 4-H Green Team Score: 1027 Team Rank;
RIGGIN PENNINGTON 3 382
WADE HEDFELT [] 338
CAMERGN CRAWFORD 12 327

Fayette Co. 4-H Team Score: 1025 Team Rank:
ABIGALE MCBRIDE 2 362
JOE CARRALES -] 335
HUDSON HOLUB 11 328
RILAN KARISCH Fi3 201

Nueces Co 4-H White Team Score; 991 Team Rank:
KLEPAG SHILOH 4 360
CLARA QTAHAL T 338
CHEYANNE KLEPAC 25 295

Lavaca 4-H Team Score: 949 Team Rank:
HAZEL PIERCE 8 335
HCPE PIERCE 14 322
AINSLEY GUELKER 28 262

DeWitt Co 4-H Team Score: 916 Team Rank:
EMMA LUDDEKE 18 309
KAYLEE FISHER 20 304
SUMMER MORRIS 21 303
JASE BAROS 34 214

Refugio Co 4-H Team Score: 801 Team Rank:
COOPFR LENHART 13 324
MADELYN VILLARREAL 23 297
KARSYN PAKEBUSCH 30 280

San Patricio Co. 4-H Team Score: 893 Team Rank:
TAYLEE WEST 17 318
ALFONSO VILLARREAL 24 295
WYATT WOIFF 3" 280
BRITTANY BREZINA, 13 247

Wharton Co 4-H IND Team Score: 642 Team Rank:
KOREYJOE KOCIAN 5 340
ADDELYN LEOPOLD 22 202

Austin Co. 4-H IND Team Score: 574 Team Rank:
BRYNLEIG GURECKY 28 28_7
RYLEE MELTON 29 287

Fayette Co. 4-H IND Team Score: 367 Team Rank:

[Emma ZwescHPER | 1 | 267 |
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KEELEY WARNKEN
SAWYER PARKER
TAYLOR ECKELBERG
DARCY LUEDKE
WYATT LUDDEKE
PERCY TORREZ
TEAGHAN ECKELBERG
JACKIE FINNEY
CARLY METTING
ADDISON ROUSE

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Senior - Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2025
# Team Name
1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1314- DeWitt Co 4-H White
1304- Karnes 4-H

Total Score
577
573
571
571
569
568
568
564
563
562
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SAWYER PARKER
ADDISON ROUSE
DARCY LUEDKE
TAYLOR ECKELBERG
KEELEY WARNKEN
WYATT LUDDEKE
TEAGHAN ECKELBERG
JACKIE FINNEY
PERCY TORREZ
KYRROLL PRIHODA

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Senior - Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2025
# Team Name
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1304- Karnes 4-H
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1318- Austin Co 4-H
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange

Total Score
240
240
239
238
238
238
238
238
237
235
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KEELEY WARNKEN
WYATT LUDDEKE
DARCY LUEDKE
LOGAN PONCIK
CARLY METTING
TAYLOR ECKELBERG
KYRROLL PRIHODA
SAWYER PARKER
MADYSON HOLUB
THOMAS BARBER

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Senior - Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1302- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1314- DeWitt Co 4-H White
1316- Austin Co 4-H
1301- Fayette Co 4-H QOrange
1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange
1315- Refugio Co 4-H

Total Score
146
144
142
140
139
138
138
138
138
138



Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Senior - Livestock: Sheep/Goat

May 03, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 PERCY TORREZ 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green 196
2 TEAGHAN ECKELBERG 1316- Austin Co 4-H 196
3 TAYLOR ECKELBERG 1316- Austin Co 4-H 195
4 SAWYER PARKER 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green 185
5 KEELEY WARNKEN 1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange 193
6 CARLY METTING 1314- DeWitt Co 4-H White 191
7 ADDISON ROUSE 1304- Karnes 4-H 19
8 HAYES HERRMANN 1312- Nueces Co 4-H Green 191
9 BRAXLEY BREZIN A 1311- San Patricio Co. 4-H 190
9 DARCY LUEDKE 1316- Austin Co 4-H 190



Muiti-District Livestock Judging

District 11 Senior - Livestock: Reasons

May 03, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name
1 WYATT LUDDEKE 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
2 PERCY TORREZ 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
3 TAYLOR ECKELBERG 1316- Austin Co 4-H
4 KEELEY WARNKEN 1301- Fayette Co 4-H Orange
5 DARCY LUEDKE 1316- Austin Co 4-H
6 SAWYER PARKER 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
7 TEAGHAN ECKELBERG 1318- Austin Co 4-H
8 JACKIE FINNEY 1313- DeWitt Co 4-H Green
9 CARLY METTING 1314- DeWitt Co 4-H White
10 ADDISON ROUSE 1304- Karnes 4-H

Total Score
192
192
191
189
188
187
185
185
182
180



Multi-District Livestock Judging
May 03, 2025

District 11 Intermediate - Livestock: Overall

Fayette Co 4-H Maroon Team Score: 1430 Team Rank:
HOLDEN HOLUB 1 480
KAISLEY JANECKA 2 Tt
TATUM FRITSCH 3 T3
ABRAHAM MCBRIDE 4 72
Karnes 4-H Team Score: 1374 Team Rank:
TANNES HAWS 6 45T
KILYN HUBBARD 10 457
TROIT HOSEK 16 450
CORBIN JANYSEK 46 393
Fayette Co. 4-H Gold Team Score: 1372 Team Rank:
JULIA MELTON 7 484
ADALYN CARRALES 12 455
TATE FRITSCH 13 453
CROCKETT GUENTHER 22 442
Colorado Co. 4-H Team Score: 1355 Team Rank:
EMILY WIED 5 488
SALAH BERGER 19 aa7
KENSI BERGER 24 440
EVANI NINO 25 437
Austin Co 4-H Green Team Score: 1352 Team Rank:
BRILEY DIEZ| ? a5
CLAIRE SCHNEIDER 17 447
DANIKA DAUGHTREY 18 447
EMERSYN ECKELBERG 38 azi
Austin Co 4-H White Team Score: 1347 Team Rank:
ECKELBERG B 461
RORY MELTON 1 456
PORTER JACOB 32 430
KENZIE MCCULLOUGH 47 390
San Patricio Co. 4-H Team Score; 1293 Team Rank:
PAYTON KIESCHNICKK 20 443
LEYTAN CANALES 34 426
PAYSON BROSIG 35 424
ISAIAH VILLARREAL 51 345
Austin Co 4-H Maroon Team Score: 1286 Team Rank:
PRESLEY JACOB r 438
CHLOE LUEDKE EY] o]
SARA JAFARI 7 az0
CATALEAA ACASTRO 28 420
DeWitt Co 4-H Team Score: 1211 Team Rank:
PAIGE BEEBE 28 a3
MERRILL TORREZ 30 431
PAISLEY BIXENMANN 50 347




Multi-District Livestock Judging
May 03, 2025

District 11 Intermediate - Livestock: Overall

Wharton Co 4-H Team Score: 1185 Team Rank: 10
KOLBYJOE KOCIAN 38 419
ELIZABET LEOPOLOTH 45 400

CAROLINE LEE 49 366
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Name

HOLDEN HOLUB
KAISLEY JANECKA
TATUM FRITSCH
ABRAHAM MCBRIDE
EMILY WIED
TANNES HAWS
JULIA MELTON
ECKELBERG
BRILEY DIEZ!
KILYN RUBBARD

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 intermediate - Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1213- Colorado Co. 4-H
1205- Karnes 4-H
1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold
1218- Austin Co 4-H White
1217- Austin Co 4-H Green

1205- Karnes 4-H

Total Score
480
477
473
472
468
467
464
461
458
457
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LANE DAMRON
HOLDEN HOLUB
ABRAHAM MCBRIDE
ECKELBERG
LAYNEE MATCHETT
KAISLEY JANECKA
TATUM FRITSCH
TANNES HAWS
DANIKA DAUGHTREY
JULIA MELTON

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 intermediate - Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1209- Washington 4-H IND
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1218- Austin Co 4-H White
1207- Matagorda Co 4-H IND
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1205- Karnes 4-H

1217- Austin Co 4-H Green
1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold

Total Score
191
190
189
189
189
187
187
187
187
186



Multi-District Livestock Judging

District 11 Intermediate - Livestock: Swine

May 03, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 PAISLEY BIXENMANN 1212- DeWitt Co 4-H 100
2 KILYN HUBBARD 1205- Karnes 4-H 98
3 ADALYN CARRALES 1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold 98
4 PAYTON KIESCHNICKK 1210- San Pafricio Co. 4-H 98
5 EMILY WIED 1213- Colorado Co. 4-H 98
6 ABRAHAM MCBRIDE 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon 98
7 KAISLEY JANECKA 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon o8
8 BRILEY DIEZI 1217- Austin Co 4-H Green 95
9 JULIA MELTON 1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold 94
10 TATE FRITSCH 1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold 94
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HOLDEN HOLUB
TATUM FRITSCH
TANNES HAWS
MERRILL TORREZ
KAISLEY JANECKA
ADALYN CARRALES
CARLEE SEIFERT
EMILY WIED

EVANI NINO

RORY MELTON

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Intermediate - Livestock: Sheep/Goats
May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1205- Karnes 4-H
1212- DeWitt Co 4-H
1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon
1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold
1214- Colorado Co. 4-H IND
1213- Colorado Co. 4-H
1213- Colorado Co. 4-H
1218- Austin Co 4-H White

Total Score
196
194
193
192
192
191
190
188
188
187



Multi-District Livestock Judging

District 11 Intermediate - Livestock: Reasons

May 03, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 ABRAHAM MCBRIDE 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon 95
2 MERRILL TORREZ 1212- DeWitt Co 4-H 94
3 ECKELBERG 1218- Austin Co 4-H White 93
4 KAISLEY JANECKA 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon 92
4 CROCKETT GUENTHER 1202- Fayette Co. 4-H Gold 92
6 PAIGE BEEBE 1212- DeWitt Co 4-H 91
7 TATUM FRITSCH 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon 91
8 RORY MELTON 1218- Austin Co 4-H White 91
9 HOLDEN HOLUB 1201- Fayette Co 4-H Maroon 89
10 CLAIRE SCHNEIDER 1217- Austin Co 4-H Green 89



Multi-District Livestock Judging

District 11 Senior - Livestock: Overall

May 03, 2025

DeWitt Co 4-H Green Team Score: 1710 Team Rank: 1
SAWYER PARKER z 573
WYATT LUDDEKE 5 569
PERCY TORREZ L) 568
JACKIE FINNEY 8 564
Austin Co 4-H Team Score: 1710 Team Rank: 2
TAYLOR ECKELBERG 5_11
DARCY LUEDKE 571
TEAGHAN ECKELBERG 568
LEYI MALINOWSKI 3 522
Fayette Co 4-H Orange Team Score: 1679 Team Rank: 3
KEELEY WARNKEN 1 517
KYRROLL PRIHODA 16 551
MADYSON HOLUB 18 551
HALEY SCHRAMEK 8 531
San Patricio Co. 4-H Team Score: 1664 Team Rank: 4
BRAXLEY BREZIN A 13 556
KAYDEN RALLS 14 554
KOTTON WEST 15 454
ELLIOTT STROMAN 23 544
DeWitt Co 4-H White Team Score: 1644 Team Rank: §
CARLY METTING 2 5863
JANA JUSTISS 12 580
CONNLY METT ING 32 321
Wharton Co 4-H Teamn Score: 1632 Team Rank: 6
TYSON FARQUHAR i) 548
ASHLYN PETERS F73 547
JULIA FARQUHAR 25 537
Karnes 4-H Team Score: 1627 Team Rank: 7
ADDISCN ROUSE 10 862
BALEIGH FUDGE 26 534
BRAYDEN DILLINGHAM 29 531
LOGAN JANYSEK 45 474
Fayette Co 4-H Maroon ‘Team Score: 1613 Team Rank: 8
RHEAGAN KARISCH 7 561
LOGAN PONCIK 27 532
HAILEY JANISH 30 530
Nueces Co 4-H Green Team Score: 1587 Team Rank: 9
HAYES HERRMANN 1 361
JEQRGE FASKE 33 517
LAHLA HAGEDORN 36 500
Calhoun Co. 4-H Team Score: 1526 Team Rank: 10
JUSTICE EPLEY 19 550
BLAKE BROWN 39 498
MCKENLIE FRANKSON 44 478
MCKENNA GUEVARA 48 4M
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EMMA ZWESCHPER
ABIGALE MCBRIDE
RIGGIN PENNINGTON
KLEPAC SHILOH
KOREYJOE KOCIAN
WADE HEDFELT
CLARA OTAHAL
HAZEL PIERCE

JOE CARRALES
KELSEY WIED

Muiti-District Livestock Judging

District 11 Junior

- Livestock: Overall

May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1102
1101
1110
1M1
1104
1110
111

- Fayette Co. 4-H IND

- Fayette Co. 4-H

- Nueces Co 4-H Green
- Nueces Co 4-H White
- Wharton Co 4-H IND

- Nueces Co 4-H Green
- Nueces Co 4-H White

1105- Lavaca 4-H

1101

- Faystte Co. 4-H

1113- Colorado Co. 4-H IND

Total Score
367
362
362
360
340
338
336
335
335
329



Rank

W ~N ~N O Bk W N -

-
o

Name

HAZEL PIERCE
HOPE PIERCE
KLEPAC SHILOH
BRYNLEIG GURECKY
EMMA ZWESCHPER
ABIGALE MCBRIDE
RIGGIN PENNINGTON
KAYLEE FISHER
CLARA OTAHAL
WADE HEDFELT

Muilti-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Junior - Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2025
# Team Name
1105- Lavaca 4-H
1105 | avaca 4-H
1111- Nueces Co 4-H White
1115 Austin Co. 4-H IND
1102- Fayette Co. 4-H IND
1101- Fayette Co. 4-H
1110- Nueces Co 4-H Green
1112- DeWitt Co 4-H
1111- Nueces Co 4-H White
111¢- Nueces Co 4-H Green

Total Score
140
139
139
138
136
135
132
132
131
130
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EMMA ZWESCHPER
RIGGIN PENNINGTON
ABIGALE MCBRIDE
HAZEL PIERCE
TAYLEE WEST

JOE CARRALES
KLEPAC SHILOH
KOREYJOE KOCIAN
LIAM DAMRON
SUMMER MORRIS

Multi-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Junior - Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2025
# Team Name

1102- Fayette Co. 4-H IND
1110- Nueces Co 4-H Green
1101- Fayette Co. 4-H
1105- Lavaca 4-H
1108- San Patricio Co. 4-H
11¢1- Fayette Co. 4-H
1111- Nueces Co 4-H White
1104- Wharton Co 4-H IND
1107- Washington 4-H IND
1112- DeWitt Co 4-H

Total Score
91
89
89
86
85
85
83
82
80
75



Muilti-District Livestock Judging
District 11 Junior - Livestock: Sheep/Goats

May 03, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 HUDSON HOLUB 1101- Fayette Co. 4-H 143
2 CHEYANNE KLEPAC 1111- Nueces Co 4-H White 142
3 CHARLOTT SHANNON 1106- Victoria 4-H IND 142
4 RIGGIN PENNINGTON 1110- Nueces Co 4-H Green 141
5 EMMA LUDDEKE 1112- DeWitt Co 4-H 141
8 EMMA ZWESCHPER 1102- Fayette Co. 4-H IND 140
7 KLEPAC SHILOH 1111- Nueces Co 4-H White 138
8 ABIGALE MCBRIDE 1101- Fayette Co. 4-H 138
9 WADE HEDFELT 1110- Nueces Co 4-H Green 137
10 CLARA OTAHAL 1111- Nueces Co 4-H White 136
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